Vessel

Seatrade
White

Seatrade Blue

MSBC
green

Evergrinn
green

Violean

Melkior

Schulte

AS Marocco

Nalaka

Eachpi

Cap Apier

Seatrade
White

This schedule is expected to loop over year & period (12 weeks). Notice that a two-week period

Shipment
voyage

SW201903

SB201903

MG201903

EG201903

V1201903

MS201903

AM201903

NA201903

EA201903

CA201903

SW201904

Axapta
Number
(on voyage)

NZ21918

NZ21919

NZ21920

Nz21921

NZ21922

NZ21923

NZ21924

NZ21925

NZ21926

NZ21927

NZ21928

Antwerp
(Both)
Belgium

20/04

27/04

04/05

11/05

18/05

25/05

01/06

08/06

15/06

22/06

13/07

Rotterdam

(Load)
Netherlands

22/04

29/04

06/05

13/05

20/05

27/05

03/06

10/06

17/06

24/06

15/07

Le Havre
(Both)
France

24/04

01/05

08/05

15/05

22/05

29/05

05/06

12/02

19/06

26/06

17/07

Papeete
(Both)

12/05

19/05

26/05

02/06

09/06

16/06

23/06

30/06

07/07

14/07

04/08

Noumea
(Both)

19/05

26/05

02/06

09/06

16/06

23/06

30/06

07/07

14/07

21/07

11/08

Nelson
(Both)

25/05

01/06

08/06

15/06

22/06

29/06

06/07

13/07

20/07

27/07

17/08

(each 10 weeks) is focused on asiatic / local trade only. No direct shipment is possible during this time.

29/05

05/06

12/06

19/06

26/06

03/07

10/07

17/07

24/07

31/07

21/08

Tauranga
(Both)
New Zealand

03/06

10/06

17/06

24/06

01/07

08/07

15/07

22/07

29/07

05/08

26/08



